
Bhatura $ 3 . 9 9

$ 2 . 9 9
$ 3 . 4 9

ANDHRA SPECIALITIES

2pc Idli
4 pc Idli

ANDHRA COMBO
Cream of wheat with ginger, onions, &
butter

$ 9 . 9 9
$ 7 . 9 9 $ 1 3 . 4 9

2pc Methu Vada
4 pc Methu Vada

$ 6 . 9 9
$ 1 0 . 9 9

$ 8 . 9 9

$ 5 . 9 9

2 Idli, 2 Methu vada, Upma served with
Samber and 2 chutneys

All Andhra Specialties are served with coconut chutney and tomato chutney

Rava Masala Dosa

Onion Rava Dosa

Onion Rava Masala

Plain made with cream of wheat & rice
flour

Rava Dosa stuffed with vegetable curry

Dosa with onions and cumin seeds     
(optional - green chilies)

Rava Dosa with onions AND vegetable curry

$ 1 2 . 9 9

$ 1 2 . 9 9

$ 1 4 . 9 9

$ 1 0 . 9 9

$ 1 3 . 9 9

$ 1 0 . 9 9

SIDES
Papadum

Upma

EXTRA SAMBAR $ 0 . 9 9

$ 1 3 . 4 9PRIYAA SPECIAL
Ipc Idli Sambar with 1 Masala Dosa

8 ounce cup

EXTRA MASALA $ 2 . 4 9
6 ounce cup

PRIYAA INDIAN CUISINE

MENU
STARTERS

S I N C E  2 0 0 2
W E  A R E

T U E S D A Y  -  S U N D A Y
L U N C H  -  1 1 A M - 2 P M
D I N N E R  -  5 P M - 9 P M

C L O S E D  O N  M O N D A Y S

Spinach Pakora

Onion Pakora

Vegetable Samosas

Chicken Pakora

Fresh Spinach and onions mixed with
chickpea flour and deep-fried

Sliced onions mixed with chickpea flour and
deep fried

Two samosas stuffed with vegetables

Boneless chicken mixed with chickpea flour
and  deep-fried

$ 7 . 9 9

$ 7 . 9 9

$ 4 . 9 9

$ 9 . 9 9

O P E N

Gobi Manchuria

Chili Panneer

Chili Chicken

Chicken 65

Cauliflower sauteed with onions, chilies
and hot sauces

Cubes of Panneer with onions, chilies, and
sauces

Boneless Chicken pieces fried and sauteed
with chili sauce and onions

Boneless chicken pieces cooked with spicy
yogurt sauce

$ 1 2 . 9 9

$ 1 1 . 9 9

$ 1 1 . 9 9

Aloo Poori
2 pooris with potato curry

$ 9 . 9 9

DOSAS & POORI
Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa 

Onion Dosa

Mysore Dosa

Made with Lentil and rice flour

Dosa stuffed with vegetable curry

Dosa with onions and cumin seeds  
(optional - green chilies)

Plain dosa roasted with spice chutney spread

$ 9 . 9 9

$ 1 0 . 9 9

$ 1 0 . 9 9

$ 9 . 9 9

Plain Rava Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa
Plain dosa roasted with spice chutney spread
stuffed with vegetable curry

$ 1 0 . 9 9 Chole Bhatura
2 Bhatura with Chana curry 

Chole Poori
2 Pooris with Chana curry 

Pooris

Plain Rice

Only 2 pooris - NO CURRY

$ 1 . 9 9
$ 3 . 9 9

Naan
Garlic Naan

Priyaa Naan

Raita

Naan stuffed with onions and
spices

$ 4 . 5 0

$ 4 . 5 0

$ 1 . 9 9

$ 2 . 9 9

Chapati 

Yogurt $ 1 . 9 9

Eggplant Pakora
Sliced eggplant mixed with chickpea flour
and deep fried

$ 7 . 9 9

Potato Pakora
Sliced potato mixed with chickpea flour and
deep fried

$ 7 . 9 9

Panneer Pakora
Pieces of panneer mixed with chickpea flour
and deep fried

$ 9 . 9 9

Mixed Veg Pakora
A combo of above pakoras in one platter

$ 1 0 . 9 9

Any and all  substitutions will  have additional charges

P H O N E :
3 1 4 - 5 4 2 - 6 1 4 8

W E B S I T E
h t t p s : / / p r i y a a s t l o u i s . c o m

(2pc)

1 pc Bhatura

https://priyaastlouis.com/home


VEGETARIAN ENTREES

NON-VEGETARIAN ENTREES

TANDOOR ENTREES

Cauliflower and potatoes cooked
in a creamy curry sauce

$14.99       $17.99Eggplant Curry
Eggplant cooked with tomatoes

$14.99       $17.99Vegetable Masala
Mixed vegetables cooked in spices

$14.99       $17.99

A La Carte          Thali

$15.99       $18.99

$15.99       $18.99

Panner cooked with with bell peppers,
onions, tomatoes & carrots

Panneer Tikka Masala
Panneer in creamy curry sauce

$15.99       $18.99Chicken Curry
Boneless chicken cooked in
spicy sauce

A La Carte          Thali

$15.99       $18.99Chicken Koorma
Chicken cooked with yogurt
sauce

$16.99       $19.99Spinach Chicken
Boneless chicken cooked with
spinach

$16.99       $19.99Kadai Chicken
Chicken cooked with bell peppers,
onions, tomatoes & carrots

$16.99       $19.99Chicken Makhani
Grilled chicken cooked in tomato
butter sauce 

$15.99       $18.99Chicken Vindaloo
Boneless chicken cooked with
potaoes in a spicy curry sauce 

$15.99       $18.99Chicken Masala
Boneless chicken with creamy
curry sauce

A La Carte          Thali

$17.99       $20.99Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken breast pieces cooked in
tomato based curry sauce

$18.99       $21.99Lamb curry

$18.99       $21.99Lamb Kadai
Lamb pieces cooked with bell
peppers, onions, tomatoes & carrots

A La Carte curries are served with rice and ONE choice of Naan, Pooris, or Chapati
Thali is served with Dahl, Sambar, Rasam, 2 Pooris, Papadum, Rice and Dessert

$18.99       $21.99Lamb Vindaloo
Lamb cubes cooked with potatoes 

$18.99       $21.99Shrimp Masala
Shrimp cooked in creamy curry sauce

$18.99       $21.99Shrimp Vindaloo
Shrimp and potatoes cooked in spicy
curry sauce

A La Carte Tandoor entrees are served with one Naan
Thali is served with Dahl, Sambar, Rasam, 2 Pooris, Papadum, Rice and Dessert

$15.99       $19.99Tandoori Chicken
Legs and thigh pieces

A La Carte          Thali

BIRIYANIS
$13.99  Vegetable Biriyani

$15.99      Chicken Biriyani
$17.99      Lamb Biriyani
$17.99      Shrimp Biriyani

Our biriyanis are homemade style
with house spices - NOT DUM

DRINKS
$2.49      Sodas

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite 

$2.49      Iced Tea
$3.99      Salt Lassie
$3.99      Sweet Lassie
$4.99      Mango Juice

Lamb cubes cookes in yogurt
sauce

$18.99       $21.99Lamb Saag
Lamb cubes cooked with spinach

$12.99       $15.99Potato Sabji
Mild and dry curry with
potatoes, peas and carrots

A La Carte curries are served with rice and ONE choice of Naan, Pooris, or Chapati
Thali is served with Dahl, Sambar, Rasam, 2 Pooris, Papadum, Rice and Dessert

A La Carte         Thali

$12.99       $15.99Dahl Curry
Lentils cooked with tomatoes

$14.99       $17.99Vegetable Koorma
Mixed vegetables cooked with
yogurt sauce

$14.99       $17.99Aloo Gobi

Chana Masala
Garbanzo beans and
tomatoes

Palak Panneer
Chopped spinach with panneer

Mutter Panneer
Panneer cooked with green
peas and spices

$16.99       $19.99Panneer Makhani
Panneer cooked in mild tomato
and butter sauce

$16.99       $19.99Panneer Kadai

$16.99       $19.99

Cubes of lamb cooked in spicy curry
sauce

$18.99       $21.99Lamb Koorma

$16.99       $20.99Chicken Tikka Kabab
All breast pieces

$17.99       $21.99Tandoori Prawns
Tail off prawns tandoor style

$19.99       $23.99Tandoori Mixed Grill
A combo of all the above
tandoor items

DESSERTS
$1.99  Gulab Jamun

$2.99      Kheer 
$4.99      Fruit Salad

(2pc)

Mixed fruits in mango
custard

$4.99      Mango Lassie

Any and all  substitutions will  have additional charges

P H O N E :
3 1 4 - 5 4 2 - 6 1 4 8

W E B S I T E
h t t p s : / / p r i y a a s t l o u i s . c o m

https://priyaastlouis.com/home

